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2024 SPRING GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE
VARSITY DIVISION

MERIDIAN
STANWOOD
FERNDALE

MOUNT VERNON CHRISTIAN

SEHOME

MOUNT VERNON

NN E

©

SQUALICUM
BURLINGTON-EDISON
ARLINGTON

10. BELLINGHAM
JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION
11. SOUTH WHIDBEY
12. ARLINGTON
13. LUMMI
14. FERNDALE
15. SEHOME
16. LAKEWOOD
17. STANWOOD

Facility Key: Skagit Valley College (SVC) & Mount Vernon High School (MVHS) both in Mount Vernon.

Please note if your team is scheduled to play a double header.

18th

March

6:10 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
Byes -9,

SVC Main
SVC Main
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
11, 16

April 8"

6:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM

SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH

April 29t

6:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM

SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH

14 v 15
15v 13
1v 10
4 v 7
12v 17
8v 2
5v 6
3v38

12v 13
17v 15
11vi4
10v 16
11v 16
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16v 12
8v9
15v 13
4 v 9
6v?2
10v 14
5v 3
10v 11
7v1
17v 11

25th

March

6:10 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
Byes - 7,

SVC Main
SVC Main
SVC Main
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
911

April 15

6:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM

SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH

May 6

6:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM

SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH

5v a8
4 v 2
6vVv 4
16 v 17
14 v 12
17 v 13
12 v 15
10v 13
3vil

11vi12
8vi4
13v11
15v 16
6 v 10
14 v 17
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1va8
16v 14
2v 7
13v 14
10v 17
4v5
3v©b6
15v11
6vo9
11v 12

April 15

NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK

April 22nd

6:10 PM
6:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
Bye - 11

SVC East
SVC West
SVC East
SVC West
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH
MVHS Main
MVHS FH

N O©DNN
< << <
(62BN {elNoe]

14v 12
13v 16
1v©6
16v 17
10v 15
3vi4

Check out basketball schedules,
standings and other Skagit County
Parks & Recreation activities at
www.skagitcounty.net/parks.

Please do not arrive more than 15
minutes before your team’s
scheduled game time and
remember to be patient with other
players and spectators as they
finish their games and exit the gym.
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