

Parks and Recreation

1730 Continental Place – Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1350 – parksrec@co.skagit.wa.us





2024 Spring Girls High School Basketball League

VARSITY DIVISION

- 1. MOUNT VERNON CHRISTIAN
- 2. MERIDIAN
- 3. STANWOOD
- 4. FERNDALE
- 5. SEHOME
- 6. MOUNT VERNON
- 7. SQUALICUM
- 8. BURLINGTON-EDISON
- 9. ARLINGTON

10. BELLINGHAM

JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION

- 11. SOUTH WHIDBEY
- 12. ARLINGTON
- 13. LUMMI
- 14. FERNDALE
- 15. SEHOME
- 16. LAKEWOOD
- 17. STANWOOD

Facility Key: Skagit Valley College (SVC) & Mount Vernon High School (MVHS) both in Mount Vernon.

Please note if your team is scheduled to play a double header.

March 18th

6:10 PM	SVC Main	14 v 15
7:15 PM	SVC Main	15 v 13
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	1 v 10
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	4 v 7
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	12 v 17
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	8 v 2
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	5 v 6
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	3 v 8
Byes - 9	, 11, 16	

April 8th

6:10 PM	SVC East	12 v 13
6:10 PM	SVC West	17 v 15
7:15 PM	SVC East	11 v 14
7:15 PM	SVC West	10 v 16
8:15 PM	SVC East	11 v 16
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	8 v 6
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	5 v 1
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	9 v 5
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	1 v 4
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	9 v 7
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	2 v 3

April 29th

6:10 PM	SVC East	16 v 12
6:10 PM	SVC West	8 v 9
	SVC East	15 v 13
7:15 PM	SVC West	4 v 9
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	6 v 2
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	10 v 14
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	5 v 3
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	10 v 11
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	7 v 1
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	17 v 11

March 25th

6:10 PM	SVC Main	5 v 8
7:15 PM	SVC Main	4 v 2
8:15 PM	SVC Main	6 v 4
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	16 v 17
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	14 v 12
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	17 v 13
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	12 v 15
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	10 v 13
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	3 v 1
Byes – 7, 9 11		

April 15th

6:10 PM	SVC East	11 v 12
6:10 PM	SVC West	8 v 4
7:15 PM	SVC East	13 v 11
7:15 PM	SVC West	15 v 16
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	6 v 10
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	14 v 17
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	1 v 2
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	7 v 3
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	7 v 5
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	9 v 3

May 6th

IVIAY U	<u> </u>	
6:10 PM	SVC East	1 v 8
6:10 PM	SVC West	16 v 14
	SVC East	2 v 7
7:15 PM	SVC West	13 v 14
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	10 v 17
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	4 v 5
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	3 v 6
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	15 v 11
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	6 v 9
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	11 v 12

April 1st

NO GAMES - SPRING BREAK



April 22nd

6:10 PM	SVC East	7 v 8
6:10 PM	SVC West	2 v 9
7:15 PM	SVC East	9 v 7
7:15 PM	SVC West	2 v 5
6:15 PM	MVHS Main	14 v 12
6:15 PM	MVHS FH	13 v 16
7:20 PM	MVHS Main	1 v 6
7:20 PM	MVHS FH	16 v 17
8:20 PM	MVHS Main	10 v 15
8:20 PM	MVHS FH	3 v 4
Bye - 11		

Check out basketball schedules, standings and other Skagit County Parks & Recreation activities at www.skagitcounty.net/parks.

Please do not arrive more than 15 minutes before your team's scheduled game time and remember to be patient with other players and spectators as they finish their games and exit the gym.